

INTERNAL INTERNAL INVOICE



Blue Equipment
 2172 M Ave. PO Box 806
 Williamsburg, IA 52361-0806
 Phone (888) 599-6629 Fax (319) 661-9040
 www.blue-equipment.com
 info@blue-equipment.com

Stock # 1146
 2016 3600 ASD 16/31
 \$10,054.72 total recon

Sold To:				Ship To:			

Account No.	Starting Date	Ending Date	P.O. Number	Service Tag	Tax ID	Salesperson
	3/13/2024 8:55 AM	5/13/2024 4:25 PM				
Make	Model		Year	Serial Number		Stock Number
Kinze	3600 ASD			107435		1146
Promised	Deliver?	Usage Type 1	Usage 1	Usage Type 2	Usage 2	Invoice Type
	No					Final

Assigned Tech: Robin Walter
 44 hours on quote to refurb

Qty	O/O	Taxable	Description	Price	Amount
12			GA27050 - ASSY DISK AND BEARING - KINZE	\$50.00	\$510.00
2			GA26297 - WELD PUSH UNIT SHANK - PAINTED - KINZE	\$443.90	\$754.64
2			GA11969 - ARM UPPER PARALLEL WELD - KINZE	\$104.00	\$176.80
2			GA5787 - ARM LOWER PARALLEL - KINZE	\$94.00	\$159.80
9			GA8603 - BEARING DOUBLE ROW SEALED - KINZE	\$20.00	\$153.00
1			GR1415 - SENSOR SHAFT ROTATION - KINZE	\$94.20	\$80.07
2			GD8249 - SPRING DOWN PRESSURE - KINZE	\$10.00	\$17.00
1			GD14217 - TAB LOCK PIN, 7/16 X 1-1/2 PLT - KINZE	\$9.71	\$8.25
16			GA21677 - ASSY GAUGE WHEEL ARM LH - KINZE	\$37.50	\$510.08
16			GA21676 - ASSY GAUGE WHEEL ARM RH - KINZE	\$37.50	\$510.08
8			GB0867 - WEAR PAD - KINZE	\$58.90	\$400.48
8			GB0868 - RETAINER - KINZE	\$7.70	\$52.32
16			GD11001 - SPINDLE GAUGE WHEEL - KINZE	\$17.10	\$232.64
2			GA11331 - HEX LOCK CLAMP ASSY - KINZE	\$2.30	\$3.92
2			FG10927 - PPHMS 8-32 X 1-1/4 GRU SS PLN - Fastenal	\$1.00	\$1.70
2			FG10931 - WASHER-INT-EXT TOOTH #8 GRU SS - Fastenal	\$1.00	\$1.70
2			FG10928 - NUT-HEX MS 8-32 GRU SS PLN - Fastenal	\$1.00	\$1.70

INTERNAL INTERNAL INVOICE



Blue Equipment
 2172 M Ave. PO Box 806
 Williamsburg, IA 52361-0806
 Phone (888) 599-6629 Fax (319) 661-9040
 www.blue-equipment.com
 info@blue-equipment.com

Qty	O/O	Taxable	Description	Price	Amount
2			GD11474 - COVER MAGNETIC ROTATION SENSOR - KINZE	\$3.20	\$5.44
1			GB0254 - LEVER CLOSING WHEEL - KINZE	\$15.70	\$13.34
44.00			Robin Walter - Robin Walter	\$125.00	\$5500.00
2.50			remove fertilizer tanks and pump - Robin Walter	\$125.00	\$312.50

Payment Type	Deposit	Check No.	Date	Amount

ALL SALES SUBJECT TO A 30% RESTOCKING FEE

Equipment	\$0.00
Labor	\$5812.50
Parts	\$3592.96
Freight	\$0.00
Mileage	\$0.00
Other	\$0.00
Shop Supplies	\$0.00
Total Charges	\$9405.46
Total Tax	\$0.00
Total	\$9405.46
Total Payments	\$0.00
Balance	\$9405.46

SIGNATURE

INTERNAL
 INTERNAL
 INVOICE
 WO100575



Parts reflect 15.00 % discount

INTERNAL INTERNAL INVOICE



Blue Equipment
 2172 M Ave. PO Box 806
 Williamsburg, IA 52361-0806
 Phone (888) 599-6629 Fax (319) 661-9040
 www.blue-equipment.com
 info@blue-equipment.com

Sold To:				Ship To:			

Account No.	Starting Date	Ending Date	P.O. Number	Service Tag	Tax ID	Salesperson	
	5/14/2024 11:36 AM	5/31/2024 6:47 AM					
Make	Model		Year	Serial Number	Stock Number		
Kinze	3600 ASD			107435	1146		
Promised	Deliver?	Usage Type 1	Usage 1	Usage Type 2	Usage 2	Invoice Type	Store
	No					Final	

Qty	O/O	Taxable	Description	Price	Amount
2			G3303-88 - CHAIN NO 41 ROLLER 88 PITCH - KINZE	\$9.94	\$19.88
2			FG10026 - HHCS 3/4-10 X 2 GR5 CS PLT - Fastenal	\$3.94	\$7.88
2			FG10231 - WASHER-LOCK 3/4 GRU CS PLT - Fastenal	\$1.00	\$2.00
1			GA24676 - SINGULATOR GUIDE ASSEMBLY - KINZE	\$26.70	\$26.70
2			GB0676 - LIP SEAL - KINZE	\$19.70	\$39.40
2			GA24676 - SINGULATOR GUIDE ASSEMBLY - KINZE	\$26.70	\$53.40
4.00			Shop Rate - Jason Iburg	\$125.00	\$500.00

Payment Type	Deposit	Check No.	Date	Amount
--------------	---------	-----------	------	--------

INTERNAL INTERNAL INVOICE



Blue Equipment
2172 M Ave. PO Box 806
Williamsburg, IA 52361-0806
Phone (888) 599-6629 Fax (319) 661-9040
www.blue-equipment.com
info@blue-equipment.com

ALL SALES SUBJECT TO A 30% RESTOCKING FEE

Equipment	\$0.00
Labor	\$500.00
Parts	\$149.26
Freight	\$0.00
Mileage	\$0.00
Other	\$0.00
Shop Supplies	\$0.00
Total Charges	\$649.26
Total Tax	\$0.00
Total	\$649.26
Total Payments	\$0.00
Balance	\$649.26

SIGNATURE

INTERNAL
INTERNAL
INVOICE
WO100732

